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Chris Harvey

From: September Radecki [september.radecki@ccsemc.com]
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2007 1:51 PM
To: Chris Harvey -TCB
Subject: RE: Sierra Wireless Inc., FCC ID: N7N-MC5725U,Assessment NO.: AN07T6524 & 

AN07T6523, Notice#1

Attachments: 2140432_R1[1].0_AC595U Fulfillment Spec.pdf; 06U10743-6 FCC IC SAR REPORT without 
photos.pdf

2140432_R1[1].0_
AC595U Fulfill...

06U10743-6 FCC IC 
SAR REPORT w...

Hi Chris,

The product specification was my mistake. I didn't notice it on the Confidentiality 
Letter. Sorry. Here it is now. 

Also, here is a new version of the SAR Report with the photos removed. Sorry again. :(

I hope this answers everything.

Thanks for your patience.
September 

-----Original Message-----
From: Chris Harvey [mailto:charveyemc@verizon.net]
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2007 10:28 AM
To: September Radecki
Cc: Chris Harvey
Subject: RE: Sierra Wireless Inc., FCC ID: N7N-MC5725U,Assessment NO.:
AN07T6524 & AN07T6523, Notice#1
Importance: High

September, the Confidentiality letter lists a 'Product Specification'
exhibit but there is no such exhibit.  I hate to be picky but they must only include the 
specific exhibits provided.  They can either provide a Product Specification Exhibit, or 
revise the letter to remove it from the list.

Also, the original SAR report with Section 8 removed does not contain the tabulation of 
test data.  Please resubmit the SAR report with the Section 8 data included but photos 
removed so that the non-confidential report includes the data.  If this is not clear, 
please call me.

Thanks,

Chris

-----Original Message-----
From: September Radecki [mailto:september.radecki@ccsemc.com]
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2007 12:04 PM
To: Chris Harvey -TCB
Subject: RE: Sierra Wireless Inc., FCC ID: N7N-MC5725U,Assessment NO.:
AN07T6524 & AN07T6523, Notice#1

Thanks so much, Chris. I didn't want to sound pushy, please let me know if that happens. I
hate being pushy. (I'd never make it in sales!) 

Kindest regards,
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September

-----Original Message-----
From: Chris Harvey [mailto:charveyemc@verizon.net]
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2007 8:49 AM
To: September Radecki
Subject: RE: Sierra Wireless Inc., FCC ID: N7N-MC5725U,Assessment NO.:
AN07T6524 & AN07T6523, Notice#1

I have started working on this again this morning.  If there are any other troubles, I 
should be able to ask today.  Otherwise I should complete the review and pass it to Mike 
Kuo.  I'll copy you on any communication.

Thanks,

Chris

-----Original Message-----
From: September Radecki [mailto:september.radecki@ccsemc.com]
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2007 11:34 AM
To: Chris Harvey -TCB
Subject: RE: Sierra Wireless Inc., FCC ID: N7N-MC5725U,Assessment NO.:
AN07T6524 & AN07T6523, Notice#1

Hi Chris,

Thanks for your patience. If at all possible, could I please get an update on when you 
might have time for this one. I am not trying to push, I am just trying to get an idea to 
give to Sales.

Thanks again. Hope you had a nice weekend. Most of the time it was raining here, but I 
guess that's far better than snow! :)

Kindest regards,
September

-----Original Message-----
From: Chris Harvey [mailto:charveyemc@verizon.net]
Sent: Friday, February 23, 2007 5:25 PM
To: September Radecki; Chris Harvey
Cc: Chi Tsou; Christine Vu
Subject: Re: Sierra Wireless Inc., FCC ID: N7N-MC5725U,Assessment NO.:
AN07T6524 & AN07T6523, Notice#1

September, I have just returned home from the TCBC workshop and will start catching up 
this weekend. It is 8 PM and have just gotten back from the airport. Sorry I have not 
gotten to this yet. 

Best regards,

Chris Harvey
charvey@ieee.org  

-----Original Message-----
From: "September Radecki" <september.radecki@ccsemc.com>
Date: Fri, 23 Feb 2007 17:22:52
To:"Chris Harvey" <charvey-tcb@ccsemc.com>
Cc:"Chi Tsou" <chi.tsou@ccsemc.com>, "Christine Vu"
<christine.vu@ccsemc.com>
Subject: RE: Sierra Wireless Inc., FCC ID: N7N-MC5725U,  Assessment NO.: AN07T6524 & 
AN07T6523, Notice#1

Hi Chris, 
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The customer was hoping to get the grants today, is there an update on this application? 
The client did not start the application with a deadline stated to us, but that changed 
once the submissionw as done.
 
Thanks so much for your patience. 
 
Kindest regards,
September 
 


